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UGN $1.75 | $4.25 | $8.75 | - -

Senior /
EETEPA $1.25 | $2.50 | $6.25 | $12.50 | $48.00
Child

Aug 3 - Aug 16, 2025

Purchasing Fare Media on the Vehicle:

If you are purchasing a One Way Ticket or All-
Day Pass from the operator, please have exact
fare ready, operators do not carry change.

Special Fares:

Senior or Disabled fares require valid
GCRTA Senior or Disabled ID, or a Medicare
card with driver’s license or other official
photo ID.

Tower City
Child fare is only available for All-Day Pass,
age 6-12 with fare-paying adult. Children
under age 6 ride free. Limit of three children

per fare-paying adult. settlers Landing

Student farecards are for grades K-12.

transit: win EZferre Flats East Bank

GCRTA has partnered with
Transit to provide our riders
with information about our
services. Transit with EZfare
enables passengers to buy

fares, plan trips and locate Amtrak ( by request)

when their bus or train will arrive.

W. 3 St (stadium)

Ayuda en Espafnol:

North Coast

Para ayuda con este horario, o para planaficar
una viaje, llame al (216) 621-9500 y oprime el
numero 2 para espafol, y el numero 2 otra ves
para una operadora en espafol.

South Harbor

Please Note:

Scheduled times are subject to traffic and
weather conditions.

Greater Cleveland
Regional Transit Authority

Connecting the Community




WATERFRONT LINE SATURDAY & SUNDAY

and Sunday Blue and Green Line service to/from the waterfront will
resume on August 17.
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Weekends from August 3 Through August 16. Regular Saturday

Tower City to South Harbor

South Harbor to Tower City
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9:08 9:10 9:17 AM 9:35 9:41 9:45
9:23 9:25 9:32 9:50 9:56 10:00
9:38 9:40 9:47 10:05 10:11 10:15
9:53 9:55 10:02 10:20 10:26 10:30
10:08 10:10 10:17 10:35 10:41 10:45
10:23 10:25 10:32 10:50 10:56 11:00
10:38 10:40 10:47 11:05 11:11 11:15
10:53 10:55 11:02 11:20 11:26 11:30
11:08 11:10 11:17 11:35 11:41 11:45
11:23 11:25 11:32 11:50 11:56 12:00
11:38 11:40 11:47 PM 12:05 12:11 12:15
11:53 11:55 12:02 12:20 12:26 12:30
12:08 12:10 12:17 12:35 12:41 12:45
12:23 12:25 12:32 12:50 12:56 1:00
12:38 12:40 12:47 1:05 1:11 1:15
12:53 12:55 1:02 1:20 1:26 1:30
1:08 1:10 1:17 1:35 1:41 1:45
1:23 1:25 1:32 1:50 1:56 2:00
1:38 1:40 1:47 2:05 2:11 2:15
1:53 1:55 2:02 2:20 2:26 2:30
2:08 2:10 2:17 2:35 2:41 2:45
2:23 2:25 2:32 2:50 2:56 3:00
2:38 2:40 2:47 3:05 3:11 3:15
2:53 2:55 3:02 3:20 3:26 3:30
3:08 3:10 3:17 B80! 3:41 3:45
3:23 3:25 3:32 3:50 3:56 4:00
3:38 3:40 3:47 4:05 4:11 4:15
3:53 3:55 4:02 4:20 4:26 4:30
4:08 4:10 4:17 4:35 4:41 4:45
4:23 4:25 4:32 4:50 4:56 5:00
4:38 4:40 4:47 5:05 5:11 BH(5]
4:53 4:55 5:02 5:20 5:26 5:30
5:08 5:10 5:17 58! 5:41 5:45
5:23 5:25 5:32 5:50 5:56 6:00
5:38 5:40 5:47 6:05 6:11 6:15
5:53 5:55 6:02 6:20 6:26 6:30
6:08 6:10 6:17 6:85) 6:41 6:45
6:23 6:25 6:32 6:50 6:56 7:00
6:38 6:40 6:47 7:05 711 715




